
MATÉRIA RECEBIDA Nº 11/2022

M
AT

ÉR
IA

 R
EC

EB
ID

A 
N

º 1
1/

20
22

 - 
Pr

ot
oc

ol
o 

nº
 1

4/
20

22
 re

ce
bi

do
 e

m
 0

3/
01

/2
02

2 
17

:2
5:

04
 - 

Es
ta

 é
 u

m
a 

có
pi

a 
do

 o
rig

in
al

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 C

ris
tin

a 
M

ar
ia

 K
al

il 
Ar

an
te

s
Pa

ra
 v

al
id

ar
 o

 d
oc

um
en

to
, l

ei
a 

o 
có

di
go

 Q
R

 o
u 

ac
es

se
 h

ttp
s:

//s
ap

l.i
bi

tin
ga

.s
p.

le
g.

br
/c

on
fe

rir
_a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
e 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
có

di
go

 F
1D

7-
4B

5A
-3

D
28

-0
3B

9.

Pag. 1/7



M
AT

ÉR
IA

 R
EC

EB
ID

A 
N

º 1
1/

20
22

 - 
Pr

ot
oc

ol
o 

nº
 1

4/
20

22
 re

ce
bi

do
 e

m
 0

3/
01

/2
02

2 
17

:2
5:

04
 - 

Es
ta

 é
 u

m
a 

có
pi

a 
do

 o
rig

in
al

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 C

ris
tin

a 
M

ar
ia

 K
al

il 
Ar

an
te

s
Pa

ra
 v

al
id

ar
 o

 d
oc

um
en

to
, l

ei
a 

o 
có

di
go

 Q
R

 o
u 

ac
es

se
 h

ttp
s:

//s
ap

l.i
bi

tin
ga

.s
p.

le
g.

br
/c

on
fe

rir
_a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
e 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
có

di
go

 F
1D

7-
4B

5A
-3

D
28

-0
3B

9.

Pag. 2/7



M
AT

ÉR
IA

 R
EC

EB
ID

A 
N

º 1
1/

20
22

 - 
Pr

ot
oc

ol
o 

nº
 1

4/
20

22
 re

ce
bi

do
 e

m
 0

3/
01

/2
02

2 
17

:2
5:

04
 - 

Es
ta

 é
 u

m
a 

có
pi

a 
do

 o
rig

in
al

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 C

ris
tin

a 
M

ar
ia

 K
al

il 
Ar

an
te

s
Pa

ra
 v

al
id

ar
 o

 d
oc

um
en

to
, l

ei
a 

o 
có

di
go

 Q
R

 o
u 

ac
es

se
 h

ttp
s:

//s
ap

l.i
bi

tin
ga

.s
p.

le
g.

br
/c

on
fe

rir
_a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
e 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
có

di
go

 F
1D

7-
4B

5A
-3

D
28

-0
3B

9.

Pag. 3/7



M
AT

ÉR
IA

 R
EC

EB
ID

A 
N

º 1
1/

20
22

 - 
Pr

ot
oc

ol
o 

nº
 1

4/
20

22
 re

ce
bi

do
 e

m
 0

3/
01

/2
02

2 
17

:2
5:

04
 - 

Es
ta

 é
 u

m
a 

có
pi

a 
do

 o
rig

in
al

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 C

ris
tin

a 
M

ar
ia

 K
al

il 
Ar

an
te

s
Pa

ra
 v

al
id

ar
 o

 d
oc

um
en

to
, l

ei
a 

o 
có

di
go

 Q
R

 o
u 

ac
es

se
 h

ttp
s:

//s
ap

l.i
bi

tin
ga

.s
p.

le
g.

br
/c

on
fe

rir
_a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
e 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
có

di
go

 F
1D

7-
4B

5A
-3

D
28

-0
3B

9.

Pag. 4/7



M
AT

ÉR
IA

 R
EC

EB
ID

A 
N

º 1
1/

20
22

 - 
Pr

ot
oc

ol
o 

nº
 1

4/
20

22
 re

ce
bi

do
 e

m
 0

3/
01

/2
02

2 
17

:2
5:

04
 - 

Es
ta

 é
 u

m
a 

có
pi

a 
do

 o
rig

in
al

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 C

ris
tin

a 
M

ar
ia

 K
al

il 
Ar

an
te

s
Pa

ra
 v

al
id

ar
 o

 d
oc

um
en

to
, l

ei
a 

o 
có

di
go

 Q
R

 o
u 

ac
es

se
 h

ttp
s:

//s
ap

l.i
bi

tin
ga

.s
p.

le
g.

br
/c

on
fe

rir
_a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
e 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
có

di
go

 F
1D

7-
4B

5A
-3

D
28

-0
3B

9.

Pag. 5/7



M
AT

ÉR
IA

 R
EC

EB
ID

A 
N

º 1
1/

20
22

 - 
Pr

ot
oc

ol
o 

nº
 1

4/
20

22
 re

ce
bi

do
 e

m
 0

3/
01

/2
02

2 
17

:2
5:

04
 - 

Es
ta

 é
 u

m
a 

có
pi

a 
do

 o
rig

in
al

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 C

ris
tin

a 
M

ar
ia

 K
al

il 
Ar

an
te

s
Pa

ra
 v

al
id

ar
 o

 d
oc

um
en

to
, l

ei
a 

o 
có

di
go

 Q
R

 o
u 

ac
es

se
 h

ttp
s:

//s
ap

l.i
bi

tin
ga

.s
p.

le
g.

br
/c

on
fe

rir
_a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
e 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
có

di
go

 F
1D

7-
4B

5A
-3

D
28

-0
3B

9.

Pag. 6/7



M
AT

ÉR
IA

 R
EC

EB
ID

A 
N

º 1
1/

20
22

 - 
Pr

ot
oc

ol
o 

nº
 1

4/
20

22
 re

ce
bi

do
 e

m
 0

3/
01

/2
02

2 
17

:2
5:

04
 - 

Es
ta

 é
 u

m
a 

có
pi

a 
do

 o
rig

in
al

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 C

ris
tin

a 
M

ar
ia

 K
al

il 
Ar

an
te

s
Pa

ra
 v

al
id

ar
 o

 d
oc

um
en

to
, l

ei
a 

o 
có

di
go

 Q
R

 o
u 

ac
es

se
 h

ttp
s:

//s
ap

l.i
bi

tin
ga

.s
p.

le
g.

br
/c

on
fe

rir
_a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
e 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
có

di
go

 F
1D

7-
4B

5A
-3

D
28

-0
3B

9.

Pag. 7/7


